
Route Name: Khalsa 3

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM  

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised:  Aug 30

LD: 

KHALSA School Calgary
 245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only 

Route Stop Time DESCRIPTION

3 AM 1 6:57 NB Cornerstone Way after Corner Meadows Way NE

3 AM 2 6:59 NB Corner Meadows GT before Corner Meadows Commom NE

3 AM 3 7:00 NB Cornerbrook Gate after Cornerbrook Way NE

3 AM 4 7:03 WB Cornerstone AVE after Cornerstone BLVD NE @ CTS #2540

3 AM 5 7:06 WB Skyview Ranch RD @ Skyview Ranch DR NE

3 AM 6 7:10 SB Skyview Ranch WAY NE AFTER Skyview Shores LINK @ CTS 

3 AM 7 7:13 WB Cityscape DR after Cityspring Link NE

3 AM 8 7:16 SB Cityscape Dr after Cityscape Manor NE @ CTS

3 AM 9 7:17 WB 104 AVE after Cityscape DR NE @ CTS (after traffic circle)

3 AM 10 7:23 EB Savanna BLVD after Savanna GRD @ greenspace 

3 AM 11 7:24 SB 52 ST NE @ Savanna RD NE @ Corner 

3 AM 12 7:34 WB Taracove Gate after Taracove Road NE

3 AM 13 7:37 SB Taracove RD after Tarlea Cir (S. arm) NE

3 AM 14 7:43 SB Castlebrook DR NE before Castlebrook WY (mailboxes)

3 AM 15 7:45 EB Castlebrook Dr NE before Castlefall Rd NE

3 AM 16 8:00 ARRIVE AT KHALSA SCHOOL

NB- Northbound  SB - Southbound  EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbound

CTS - Calgary Transit 



Route Name: Khalsa 3

School Arrival: 8:00 AM 

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM  

Effective Date:  Sept 5

Revised:  Aug 30

LD: 

KHALSA School Calgary
 245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes:  All times are scheduled arrival times.  Please be at the stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 403-205-6688.  PM times are estimates only 

Route Stop Time DESCRIPTION
3 PM 1 3:10 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL 
3 PM 2 3:18 NB Cornerstone Way after Corner Meadows Way NE

3 PM 3 3:20 NB Corner Meadows GT before Corner Meadows Common NE

3 PM 4 3:21 NB Cornerbrook Gate after Cornerbrook Way NE

3 PM 5 3:26 WB Cornerstone AVE after Cornerstone BLVD NE @ CTS #2540

3 PM 6 3:29 WB Skyview Ranch RD @ Skyview Ranch DR NE

3 PM 7 3:32 SB Skyview Ranch WAY NE after Skyview Shores LINK @ CTS 

3 PM 8 3:37 WB Cityscape DR after Cityspring Link NE

3 PM 9 3:39 SB Cityscape DR NE after Cityscape Manor NE @ CTS

3 PM 10 3:42 WB 104 AVE after Cityscape DR NE @ CTS (after traffic circle)

3 PM 11 3:47 EB Savanna BLVD after Savanna GRD @ greenspace 

3 PM 12 3:50 SB 52 ST NE @ Savanna RD NE @ corner 

3 PM 13 4:01 WB Taracove Gate after Taracove Road NE

3 PM 14 4:04 SB Taracove RD after Tarlea Cir (S. arm) NE

3 PM 15 4:12 NB Castlebrook DR NE after Castlebrook RD beside OS Geiger School NE

3 PM 16 4:16 3730 Westwinds Dr NE (Little Stars Daycare) parking lot

NB- Northbound  SB - Southbound  EB - Eastbound  WB - Westbound

CTS - Calgary Transit 




